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"Amy Nicholas" <amy_nicholas@fws.gov>,

"Ed Turner" <ed_turner@fws.gov>,

"Heather McPherron" <heather_mcpherron@fws.gov>,
"James Lindstrom" <james lindstrom@fws.gov>,
"Joy Gober" <joy_gober@fws.gov>,

"Kevin Doherty" <kevin_doherty @fws.gov>,
"LaraJuliusson" <lara_juliusson@fws.gov>,

"Lisa Solberg Schwab" <lisa_solbergschwab@fws.gov>,
"Nicole Alt" <nicole at@fws.gov>,

"Pat Deibert" <pat_deibert@fws.gov>,

"Rich Young" <rich_young@fws.gov>,

"Ronald Baxter" <ronald baxter@fws.gov>

Jesse Delia@fws.gov,

Kate Norman@fws.gov,

Lief_Wiechman@fws.gov,

Steve Abele@fws.gov,

Dawn_Davis@fws.gov

On Tue, Feb 24, 2015 at 5:29 PM, Norman, Kate <kate_norman@fws.gov> wrote:
Here's my draft email to GIS team - your thoughts would be much appreciated!

Thanks,
K
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Hi all-

Per our conversation and follow up discussion with management here and with the sage-
grouse biologists, | think | have a better understanding and hopefully can be more clear in
my expectations.

FOR GISANALYSIS:

1. Please continue to work on the footprints for the various chapters where we will be
doing GIS overlays (e.g. current oil/gas, current ag conversion, infrastructure,
mining).

2. Continue to use current range for mapping and for initial analysis (acres impacted).

3. Aswe get the abundance and distribution models completed, we will also ask for your

assistance in intersecting with those layers. Thiswill give us athree-legged stool
(current occupied range, abundance, distribution).

If you have questions, please let me know.



Thank you for your patience and for you time today!
K
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